

November 14, 2018

Contact: Kelly Gilfether

Marketing Director/Manassas Mall

Telephone: 703.368.7232

E-mail: kellygilfether@pyramidmg.com

Bath & Body Works | White Barn Now Open at Manassas Mall!

Manassas, VA – On November 10th Bath & Body Works at Manassas Mall celebrated their store grand reopening with a new location across from H&M. With this re-opening, Bath & Body Works now provides a larger and more upscale store. This added space allows the store to carry a wider selection of Bath & Body Works products that shoppers love, and bring in a White Barn product line that carries White Barn candles, fragrances and accessories. The ribbon cutting in the new location took place on Saturday, November 10th and featured storewide sales and promotions that will continue through the week.

This marks the third store to renovate in Manassas Mall in the last two months. Hot Topic and Payless have both finished their relocations, which will pave the way for a massive expansion of H&M in 2019. Meanwhile, Forever 21 is slated to open on November 21st; just in time for Black Friday. Further details on their grand opening will be coming soon.

For further information on mall stores, updates and events, please visit the Manassas Mall website at www.ManassasMall.com. Like us on Facebook.com/ManassasMall and Instagram.com/ManassasMall.

Twitter.com/ManassasMall.

###

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.